
 
 

CITY OF SOMERVILLE, MASSACHUSETTS 
MAYOR’S OFFICE OF STRATEGIC PLANNING & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

JOSEPH A. CURTATONE 

MAYOR 

 

GEORGE J. PROAKIS, AICP         

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

 
HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION    

CITY HALL ● 93 HIGHLAND AVENUE ● SOMERVILLE, MASSACHUSETTS 02143 

(617) 625-6600 EXT. 2500 ● TTY: (617) 666-0001 ● FAX: (617) 625-0722 

www.somervillema.gov 

 

 

 Schedule of Public Meetings 
 

The Somerville Historic Preservation Commission (HPC) meets to discuss alterations to 

historically-designated properties (LHDs) and demolition requests once per month, typically on 

the third Tuesday of each month unless otherwise noted. Meetings typically start at 6:40pm 

unless otherwise noted. 

 

 

   MEETING DATE 
    

Tuesday, January 21, 2020 

   Tuesday, February 18, 2020 

   Tuesday, March 24, 2020 

   Tuesday, April 21, 2020 

   Tuesday, May 19, 2020 

   Tuesday, June 23, 2020 

   Tuesday, July 21, 2020 

   Tuesday, August 18, 2020 

   Tuesday, September 15, 2020 

   Tuesday, October 20, 2020 

   Tuesday, November 17, 2020 

   Tuesday, December 15, 2020 

   Tuesday, January 19, 2021 

 


